Product Sales Comparison Sheet

Product
Name

Product A

Product B

Product C

Product D

Important Notes

SKU

PA-
001

PB-
002

PC-
003

PD-
004

Q1
Sales

2,100

1,800

1,950

2,300

Q2
Sales

2,400

2,050

2,100

2,350

Q3
Sales

2,250

2,200

2,150

2,420

4
Sales

2,700

2,150

2,000

2,600

Include both quantitative data and qualitative analysis when necessary.

Total
Sales

9,450

8,200

8,200

9,670

Ensure sales data is accurate and updated regularly for meaningful comparisons.
Highlight significant changes or trends that may require further investigation.

Year-over-year changes should be referenced against reliable historical data sources.

Year-over-Year
Change

+8%

+2%

a"3%

+12%

This sheet can assist in making informed decisions on product inventory and marketing.
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